		Samuel CA	107728	0000)			
.1710 V. 11. Assess	(6/23	Ach description	100273	are & Tane Complet	ed ()	one is	
Late in [[03]2022	10/25	SAS e-filing			<u></u>	_	
Keriso NBA (712)	10250519			ner a manufacture of a region of the consequent region.			
VALIVO SMX 5090	1	E-mail (a)dan shra					
07/03/2022	10,20	l-Motor Claim F					1
OD Peporting On	di:	1-Motor W/O /w		411133			
		i-Photo Uploade			1		
TP Insurer		Assessment/Surve	and a second or	Dwner(Wksi2	1		-
LING A	o When I DW: I	7435 (144)		Tel:	Fax:)
referred Wksp / INC Assig	Veh No:	MIL 91228/1	INC ()/Non-INC ()		paper de l'estate de la constante de la consta
P Particulars:	Ven No: 3	143/14		Tel:)	
Owner / Driver. (\ Der	iod (j (Cover Type. (]	
Policy No: (Date:	Times)	
Confirmed by : (Parallel Market	Note-Est-Status (WC		6. P. R1-799. F	80-10-0%]		
Insured/Driver Liability	The same of the sa)/NO()				
Year of Registration: (Loading: \$1,0)				
Excess: (\$	Donating . Otto			1	Marie Managerial Control of the Cont	-	
General Remarks;- () Walk-In Custom:	- Customaric Info	emation strictly Confi	idential & Stri	city NO rafer of tep	alrer.		
() Walk-In Customs	ir : Customers into	UPCENTLY.				-	
() Total Loss Case		· VES () / NO)():To	owing Co ()
Drive-In ()/ Tower	-in (); Invoice	E YES () / ES				Done by	
Remarks;- (INC ho	line: 6788 6616)	the major to be a second		Date&Time Comp	- Lever		
	2 / 1/1	Courtesy Car ()			1		
1) Apply for Transport A	Howance ()	Courtesy Car ()					
1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Repa	ir Inspection	.; ()	political construction of the expension of Colombia				L-40-
2) QC Check / Post Repa	ir Inspection	.; ()	Specific of Company Control of Company of the Company of Company o		1		1
2) QC Check / Post Reparation (2) Upload Resurvey Pho	ir Inspection	.; ()	lighting containing the containing to County				
2) QC Check / Post Reparation (2) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: ———————————————————————————————————	ir Inspection	.; ()	general control of the state of				
2) QC Check / Post Reparation (2) Upload Resurvey Pho	ir Inspection	.; ()	page of a contractor of the co				
2) QC Check / Post Reparation (2) QD Check / Post Reparation (3) Upload Resurvey Photography:	ir Inspection	.; ()					
2) QC Check / Post Reparation (2) QC Check / Post Reparation (3) Upload Resurvey Photography: Injury:	ir Inspection	.; ()					2
2) QC Check / Post Reparation (2) QC Check / Post Reparation (3) Upload Resurvey Photography: Injury:	ir Inspection	.; ()					
2) QC Check / Post Reparation (2) QC Check / Post Reparation (3) Upload Resurvey Photography: Injury:	ir Inspection	.; ()					
2) QC Check / Post Reparation of the Post Rep	ir Inspection	.; ()	Invoice Pr	eparation Checkli	54	Anii (\$)	
2) QC Check / Post Reparation (2) QC Check / Post Reparation (3) Upload Resurvey Photography: Injury:	ir Inspection	.; ()	The second second second	eparation Checkli		Anit (\$) lat Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Reparations 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions	sir Inspection to (Repair Cost > \$.; ()	1) AR : Accide	nt Reporting (530), e Assessment (5100);	INC (\$30)	(A)POSSICIONO(S)	
2) QC Check / Post Reparation of the Post Rep	sir Inspection to (Repair Cost > \$.; ()	1) AR : Aecide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow	nt Reporting (\$30), e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120	1st Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Reparations 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner:	sir Inspection to (Repair Cost > \$.; ()	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow	nt Reporting (\$30), e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurv	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$120	1st Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Reparations 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner:	sir Inspection to (Repair Cost > \$.; ()	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darmag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) iT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins	nt Reporting (\$30), e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey (Resurvey) (Resurvey)	1NC (\$30) \$40;\$45 \$120 \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Ist Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Reparations Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No:	sir Inspection to (Repair Cost > \$.; ()	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Parmay 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: idae D	nt Reporting (\$30), e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey (Save))))))	1NC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$120 \$30 10 Jan (2003)	Ist Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	sir Inspection to (Repair Cost > \$.; ()	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Parmay 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: idae D 5) NTUC Add	nt Reporting (\$30), e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey (INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$10 Jan (\$2005) \$15 \$160	Ist Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Pime Actions Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	sir Inspection to (Repair Cost > \$.; ()	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darmag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : idae D 3) NTUC Add QU: *N5: Courts	nt Reporting (\$30), e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve against INC Dally (well pection), A + SMRT Survey itional Services.	1NC (\$30) \$40;\$45 \$120 \$30 \$10 fan, 2005) \$15 \$160	Ist Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC: Checked by (Engi-	ir Inspection to (Repair Cost > \$ -In-Charge):	.; ()	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darnay 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idae D 8) NTUC Add OIL* •N5: Court •N6: Reput •N7: Fost I	nt Reporting (\$30), e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (wef- pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services. Try Cat / Tpt Allowance of Ca-ordination repair Inspection	1NC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$10 Jan (\$2005) \$15 \$160 \$55 \$55	Ist Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Pime Actions Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engranditors' Comments:	ir Inspection to (Repair Cost > \$ -In-Charge):	.; ()	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darmag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) cT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : idae D 8) NTUC Add OUL* *N5: Courte *N6: Reprix *N7: Fost I *N8: DV	nt Reporting (\$30), e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve president NC Only (well pection), A + SMRT Survey itional Services. The Allowance of Co-ordination repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination Collect Excess Coordination	1NC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 10 Jan (\$905) \$160 \$55 \$60 \$25	Lat Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC: Checked by (Engr.)	ir Inspection to (Repair Cost > \$ -In-Charge):	.; ()	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darmag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) cT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : idae D 8) NTUC Add OUL* *N5: Courte *N6: Reprix *N7: Fost I *N8: DV	nt Reporting (\$30), e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey (Resurvey)) Through Survey (Resurvey) Ingatust INC Duly (well pection A + SMRT Survey Itional Services Isy Car / Tpt Allowance of Carbordination Lepair Inspection Collect Excess Coordinat TP (Non INC) against Excess Mobile	1NC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$15	Lat Bill	Arat (S Add Ib)

Page 1 of 20

SN08223B0002-01 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/03/2022 16:23 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 2 (11/03/2022 16:43 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Accident report SN08223B0002

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT	STATEMENT
Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	11/03/2022 16:23 (SGT) 07/03/2022 20:50 (SGT) Airport Blvd., Singapore JEWEL DROP OFF POINT Singapore
DETAILS OF	OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMX5894Z
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	Yes FUAD-IRA XXXXX386L faridzuan18@yahoo.co.uk (Phone) +65-93379427 +65-93379427
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	Hyundai Elantra - Employment No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Auto 1591
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive No DMHCSNW00007722100
Name of Driver NRIC No	MUHAMMAD NOOR FARIDZUAN BIN MOHD FUAD SXXXX516D

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	07/01/1996 Outdoor 01/10/2015 6 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-93379427 - faridzuan18@yahoo.co.uk BLK 430 TAMPINES STREET 41 #04-517 - 520430 No Child No
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No 2 Yes No Yes 1
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	Yes Tampines North Neighbourhood Police Post (Phone) +65-18007818999 (Fax) +65-67838603 Blk 461 Tampines Street 44 #01-56 Singapore 520461 No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHMENT AND POLICE REPORT T/	20220308/2058
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category	

Name of Driver	_
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	_
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
No. Of Fassenger (including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	MUHAMMAD NOOR FARIDZUAN BIN MOHD FUAD
Gender	Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-93379427
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMX5894Z
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

whether 11/3/22 1540

REFER

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

An pet min

Sketch Plan

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING	SMX5894Z	_ & _ SN	IN9439G
ALONG JEWEL CHANGI AIR			
07MAR2022/2050HRS			
O / WIN COLL / LOSS CO.			
VEHICLE A (SMX5894Z) DRIVEN BY:			BIN MOHD
FUAD OF NRIC: S9600			
VEHICLE B (SMN9439G) DRIVEN BY:	HIT-AND-RU	N	OF NRIC:
PASSENGES INVOLVED: 1 PAX FOR VE	HICLE A, MINIMUM	L PAX FOR VEH	IICLE B
REFER TO POLICE REPORT			
	JEWEL CHANGI AIRI	PORT DROP OF	F
A	32.022 0.17,1101,1111		
CÓ			
STATE OF THE STATE			
The above statement is accurate to be best	t of my recollection a	nd understand	I that it is an
offence to falsify any information relating to	the above events.		
			D-/a
		(2)	T X
14 10 1		43	-0403
Ju Gurgulie to			0.
MUHAMMAD NOOR FARIDZUAN BIN MOHD FU	UAD		
			1
	Λ	1/ 1/2	2022-
	(I)	N 11/03/	0012

OGHER	200	1 Cd 140000	7/200	20205/201	2
KIN DEK	NA	Accident	1 1/1/2	word 100	8
	V		I.		
					
					/
					/
					/
				/	
			-		
			1		
			/		
		1			

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

11/3/22

1540

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel





1 of 3

Report No. T/20220308/2058

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines North NPP 461 Tampines Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE 520461

Tel No: 1800-7818999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 08/03/2022 15:35		lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 20	
Informant	's Particu	ılars			
Name of Informant: MUHAMMAD NOOR FARIDZUAN BIN MOHD FUAD			Address: APT BLK 430 TAMPINES STREET 41 #04-517 SINGAPORE 520430		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9600516D			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 93379427		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email: FARIDZUAN18@YAHOO.CO.UK		
Sex: Male	Age: 26	Date of Birth: 07/01/1996	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: CISCO ENFORCEMENT OFFICER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3A	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accide	nt		
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/03/2022 20:50	Type of Location
Location:				
AIRPORT BC	DULEVARD			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
Type of Collis	ion:			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
Car					0	
Car		ε		Slightly	0	
	Type Car	Type Make Car	Type Make Model Car	Type Make Model Color Car	Type Make Model Color Condition	





2 of 3

Report No. T/20220308/2058

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines North NPP 461 Tampines Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE 520461

Tel No: 1800-7818999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On the above date, time and location, I was waiting in my car (SMX5894Z) at the drop-off/pick-up point of Jewel Changi Airport when suddenly, a silver grey car (SMN9439G) had hit the left rear bumper of my car. The car then reversed and subsequently left without stopping to check on me.

I wish to state that at the time of the accident there was no injury. However, on 08/03/2022 as I felt giddy from the accident, I went to Tampines Polyclinic and was given given 3 days of MC (MC NO.: GEM202287853).





3 of 3

Report No. T/20220308/2058

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines North NPP 461 Tampines Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-7818999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report: G / SGT 2 MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN MOHD HUTTA	Signature Of Informant:	Jutjahur
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/03/2022 15:35	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / INSP (2) TAN CHIN YONG Contact No.: 65476425	Classification Of Case:	
NP168		



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

147407

ANGTOTE.

DMHCSNW00007722100

Ename No.: GAFGGUO15858

Cha No KMHD841CMHU333840

FUAD-INA

\$11,250,00

Excess Sect 1 (Outside Singspore)

Excess Sect II (Outside Singapore)

\$\$1,250.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN

5\$100.00

Any employee or any person who is driving with the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Mater Veturle or has been so partitled and is not dequatified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vetucle.

(*) Use for the nair age of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for sucial correstic pleasure purposes

(*) Use for moing, pace, making, reliability trial or speed testing.
(2) Use whist drawing a trainer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically properled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO GV CREDIT PTE LTD

* Limitations removed inoperative by Section 6 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Perly Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 109) and Section 35 of the Hoad Transport Act 1967 (Millaysia), are not to be included under these ceasings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is lasted in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road

KHC HOLDINGS PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 🕏 3 Amon Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389.6111

6222 1033

www.sq.cota-ping.com



IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Accident Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDENDUM
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:
	Original Report No: SNO922380002 Vehicle Registration No: SMX58942
	Name (as shown in NRIC): Pautommen NOVE FACIONARY NO: SXXXXXXXX 60
	(*Vehicle Driver/Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
	Address: Singapore ()
	Contact (Tel): Mobile No.: 9337 9427
	Email Address:
	Date of Accident: Time of Accident: To 50
	Place of Assident: ATRIORY BINK (ThWHIL DROP OFF POINT)
	Place of Accident: ARPORT BWK (Jhwhk DROP OFF POINT) Insurance Company: April
(B)	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:
	I have made a report on the above-mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments:
	EMAIL ADDRESS TO FARIOZUANIS & YOHON-COUK
	(M 11/03/2002
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Date: